
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION

DRAMMEN – NOREFJELL

20/08/2021Date :

Ladies Tour of NorwayOrganisateur - Organiser :

LADIES TOUR OF NORWAY 2021Epreuve  - Race :
Etape - Stage :

Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - Général classification

3

Rg 
Rk 

Equipe 
Team 

Temps 
Time 

Ecart 
Gap 

Rg 
Rk 

Equipe 
Team 

Temps 
Time 

Ecart 
Gap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

ALE` BTC LJUBLJANA 

TEAM SD WORX 

CANYON//SRAM RACING 

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE 

TEAM DSM 

PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 

JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 

PLANTUR-PURA 

NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM 

FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FUTUROSCOPE 

VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE 

MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 

TREK - SEGAFREDO 

TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 

LIV RACING 

TEAM TIBCO - SILICON VALLEY BANK 

DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED BY TEMPUR 

BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 

33h34'40'' 

33h34'51'' 

33h36'55'' 

33h38'53'' 

33h39'24'' 

33h42'59'' 

33h43'42'' 

33h44'20'' 

33h44'42'' 

33h49'04'' 

33h49'05'' 

33h50'17'' 

33h52'17'' 

33h53'29'' 

34h07'00'' 

34h10'00'' 

34h13'35'' 

34h15'04'' 

11'' 

02'15'' 

04'13'' 

04'44'' 

08'19'' 

09'02'' 

09'40'' 

10'02'' 

14'24'' 

14'25'' 

15'37'' 

17'37'' 

18'49'' 

32'20'' 

35'20'' 

38'55'' 

40'24'' 
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ALE` BTC LJUBLJANA 
42 - 45 - 43 
TEAM SD WORX 
75 - 72 - 76 
CANYON//SRAM RACING 
54 - 56 - 55 
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE 
34 - 32 - 36 
TEAM DSM 
62 - 64 - 63 
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG 
142 - 145 - 141 
JUMBO-VISMA WOMEN TEAM 
2 - 6 - 5 
NORWAY - NATIONAL TEAM 
105 - 101 - 106 
PLANTUR-PURA 
154 - 152 - 156 
VALCAR - TRAVEL & SERVICE 
171 - 172 - 173 
FDJ NOUVELLE-AQUITAINE FUTUROSCOPE 
16 - 14 - 11 
MOVISTAR TEAM WOMEN 
21 - 25 - 22 
TREK - SEGAFREDO 
81 - 86 - 82 
TEAM COOP-HITEC PRODUCTS 
111 - 116 - 115 
BINGOAL CASINO - CHEVALMEIRE 
133 - 132 - 136 
TEAM TIBCO - SILICON VALLEY BANK 
163 - 161 - 166 
DROPS-LE COL SUPPORTED BY TEMPUR 
124 - 121 - 125 
LIV RACING 
95 - 93 - 92 

11h39'46'' 

11h39'57'' 

11h41'52'' 

11h42'41'' 

11h44'30'' 

11h47'22'' 

11h48'50'' 

11h49'05'' 

11h49'26'' 

11h53'44'' 

11h54'10'' 

11h54'40'' 

11h54'47'' 

11h55'23'' 

12h03'21'' 

12h06'02'' 

12h09'27'' 

12h11'16'' 

11'' 

02'06'' 

02'55'' 

04'44'' 

07'36'' 

09'04'' 

09'19'' 

09'40'' 

13'58'' 

14'24'' 

14'54'' 

15'01'' 

15'37'' 

23'35'' 

26'16'' 

29'41'' 

31'30'' 
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